OP \$40.00 77275688

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM516969

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|------------------------------------|----------|----------------|--|
| JBS United Animal Health II LLC | | 11/07/2017 | Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | United AH-II, LLC | |
|-----------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 4310 State Road 38 West | |
| City: | Sheridan | |
| State/Country: | INDIANA | |
| Postal Code: | 46069 | |
| Entity Type: | Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------|----------|-----------|
| Serial Number: | 77275688 | OVUGEL |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3127261567

Email: chiipdocket@icemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Alice A. Kelly

Address Line 1: 200 West Madison Street

Address Line 2: 36185.4024

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Alice A. Kelly |
|--------------------|------------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Alice A. Kelly/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 04/02/2019 |

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006606 FRAME: 0402

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006606 FRAME: 0403

RECORDED: 04/02/2019